

RSA No. 96 of 2018.

28.5.2018 Present: Mr. Somender Chandel, Proxy Counsel, for the appellants.

Mr. Malkiyat Singh, Proxy Counsel, for the respondents.

List on **26.6.2018** as prayed for.

28th May, 2018.
(GR)

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge