

RSA No. 96 of 2018.

26.6.2018 Present: Mr. Bhupinder Gupta, Senior Advocate, with Ms. Rinki Kashmiri, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. P.S. Goverdhan, Advocate, for the respondents.

Records received.

List for admission hearing on **24.7.2018.**

26th June, 2018.
(GR)

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge