

RSA No.96 of 2018.

24.07.2018. Present: Mr. Bhupender Gupta, Senior Advocate with Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. P.S.Goverdhan, Advocate, for the respondents.

Court time is over. List for admission hearing on

20.08.2018.

**(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge**

**July 24, 2018.
(krt)**