

RSA No. 96 of 2018.

14.03.2019 Present: Ms. Poonam Gehlot, Advocate, vice counsel, for the appellants.

Mr. P.S.Goverdhan, Advocate, for respondents
No.1, 3 to 6.

Learned vice counsel for the appellants prays for
time to bring on record the legal representatives of deceased-
respondent No.2, who is stated to have died on 25.01.2019.
Let needful be done within four weeks.

List on **11.04.2019.**

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

14th March, 2019.
(krt)