

11.6.2019 **Present:** Mr. Bhupender Gupta, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Ajeet Jaswal, Advocate for the appellants.

Mr. P.S.Goverdhan, Advocate for the respondents.

List on 18.6.2019, as prayed for.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

11th June, 2019
(Guleria)