

RSA No.96 of 2018

14.11.2019 Present: Mr. Lakshay Parihar, Proxy Counsel, for the appellants.

Mr. Sanket Sankhyan, Proxy Counsel, for the respondents.

As prayed for, list after four weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

14th November, 2019
(*Rishi*)