

RSA No. 96 of 2018

12.12.2019

Present: Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate for the appellants.
Mr. P.S. Goverdhan, Advocate, for the respondents.

As prayed for, list after ensuing winter vacations.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

December 12, 2019
(narender)